19 Temmuz 2003 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SOKE SOKE(4)

2 LEVENTIN()
3 BATIBEY(1)
4 TARASTAR(5)

5 RED SHADOW(3)

Yas
2yad

2yde
2yde
2yad

2yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)80.000 &
1.)16.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HECTOR PROTECTOR (USA) - BEST OF ALL (IRE)

BARNATO (USA) - TYNAGHMLE (IR)
SUNMUSIC (IRE) - MADONNA |
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - MAKE BETTER

BLACK JAK |- ACUBA

G3

2.)32.000 ¢
2.)6.400 ¢

Siklet

54,5
56
56
54,5

56

Jokey
S.BOYRAZ

OKAYA
F.CAKAR
NiYAZI KONUK

YTUNG

56 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3)3200¢

Sahip
B. D CEMILOGLU

AHM CAVCAV
A MZILCIOGLU
A NED. AKSOGAN

ADN. SALMAN

1200 Kum
Antrendrii Derece
. KAPUSIZ 1.15.02
TAVCI 1.15.07
E.DIBLEN 1.16.25
MABEYCAN  1.16.57
R.OZYIGT 1.17.04

Ankara Hipdromu (28. Yans Giinii)

4)8.000 &

4)1.600 &

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
2,00 5 57
1,70 4 73
2,35 2 63
10,50 1 0
525 3 65



